
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 89 89KARTOCIUS A EE 100738 AA
2 T: 86 86MOORE G EE 103821 AA
2 T: 86 86RUSSELL R EE 118222 AA
2 T: 86 86SPALDING GR EE 107153 AA
5 T: 85 85FIRMAN JL EE 118044 AA
5 T: 85 85FREEMAN J EE 86511 AA

Yes5 T: 85 85WILDE O EE 114647 AA
8 T: 84 84KEMPLEY DJ EE 87054 AA
9 T: 83 83COX SA EE 35370 AA
9 T: 83 83GOODING DV EE 96459 AA
9 T: 83 83SAICH CJ EE 26778 AA
12 T: 82 82STANTON JHJ EE 38112 AA
13 T: 81 81MASSEY MP EE 38578 AA
14 T: 80 80GODDARD MJ EE 52842 AA
15 T: 79 79BLOXHAM C EE 9435 AA
16 T: 78 78WHITWELL SR EE 26025 AA
17 T: 77 77KIDD FJ EE 37848 AA
17 T: 77 77TARREN K EE 118857 AA
19 T: 76 76SUMNER C EE 88963 AA
20 T: 74 74GRANT S EE 80383 AA

Yes20 T: 74 74NEWHOUSE K EE 29635 AA
22 T: 73 73PAPWORTH C EE 105943 AA
22 T: 73 73RUSSELL M EE 68709 AA
24 T: 71 71SHEPPARD M EE 99919 AA
25 T: 68 68BOWN S EE 123520 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 85 85HEDGECOCK T EE 116977 A
2 T: 83 83GOODES AC EE 51057 A
3 T: 79 79LONDON AR EE 67762 A
4 T: 78 78EARL SM EE 71507 A

Yes5 T: 77 77BLAND JPC EE 96363 A
6 T: 76 76KAYE LJ EE 33176 A
6 T: 76 76WOODHALL-CROSS EE 114188 A
8 T: 74 74CANN D EE 110543 A
8 T: 74 74JOHNSTON JSP EE 107280 A
8 T: 74 74LEONARD T EE 88361 A
8 T: 74 74SPENCER IJ EE 35315 A
8 T: 74 74WHINNETT S EE 96499 A

Yes13 T: 73 73BOFFIN RJ EE 83609 A
13 T: 73 73JENKINS MN EE 709 A

Yes13 T: 73 73REYNOLDS J EE 31997 A
16 T: 68 68MOODY P EE 121557 A
16 T: 68 68NEALE P EE 112518 A

Yes18 T: 66 66MITCHELL H EE 117811 A
18 T: 66 66WEBSTER G EE 56662 A

Yes20 T: 65 65OWEN C EE 126089 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 75 75MCARTHUR RT EE 126852 B
2 T: 73 73HILLIER WJ EE 72353 B
2 T: 73 73WEBSTER M EE 126536 B
4 T: 71 71CLEMENT SMITH R EE 117357 B
5 T: 70 70CORDNER R EE 125230 B

Yes5 T: 70 70FERRIS M EE 121274 B
7 T: 69 69PAGE M EE 122682 B
7 T: 69 69SALKELD J EE 104542 B
7 T: 69 69TAYLOR K EE 121907 B
10 T: 68 68COX S EE 118420 B

Yes11 T: 67 67EVANS N EE 24160 B
12 T: 65 65BEATWELL MJ EE 85329 B
12 T: 65 65BURNAGE K EE 114307 B

Yes12 T: 65 65NEWELL P EE 49964 B
15 T: 64 64VIRGO MR EE 56613 B
16 T: 63 63THOMPSON D EE 125619 B
17 T: 61 61FOSTER J EE 117379 B
18 T: 60 60BAYLEY P EE 121351 B
18 T: 60 60TEE MS EE 67836 B
20 T: 59 59HURREN R EE 124026 B
21 T: 57 57NELSON E EE 122047 B

Yes22 T: 56 56PALMER SR EE 71592 B
Yes23 T: 54 54STOCKDALE M EE 124920 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 79 79CHAPLIN B EE 126779 C

2 T: 76 76ROBBINS J EE 124372 C
3 T: 64 64LONGSTAFF J EE 123642 C
3 T: 64 64MENNIE D EE 113616 C

Yes3 T: 64 64OWEN F EE 123127 C
Yes6 T: 63 63BAXTER BG EE 107356 C
Yes6 T: 63 63MANN N EE 66556 C

8 T: 62 62NOSOWICZ RZ EE 91917 C
9 T: 59 59CHAMBERS P EE 127881 C*
9 T: 59 59COLEMAN K EE 122130 C
11 T: 56 56SULLEY R EE 124162 C

Yes12 T: 54 54FORSTER I EE 519815 C*
12 T: 54 54GILL L EE 127545 C*
12 T: 54 54ROBBINS AJ EE 72914 C
15 T: 52 52BARROW D EE 125962 C

Yes15 T: 52 52HAMES CW EE 84649 C
Yes15 T: 52 52SOAMES B EE 127864 C*
Yes15 T: 52 52WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 C

19 T: 50 50LONGSTAFF A EE 123641 C
20 T: 46 46WHINNETT GA EE 104040 C
21 T: 45 45WOOLERTON A EE 97809 C

Yes22 T: 42 42ROBBINS J EE 125233 C
Yes22 T: 42 42WHINNETT J EE 107825 C
Yes24 T: 38 38TAYLOR J EE 127425 C*
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1 T: 85 85HEDGECOCK T EE 116977 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 86 86RUSSELL R EE 118222 JNR
2 T: 76 76ROBBINS J EE 124372 JNR
3 T: 50 50LONGSTAFF A EE 123641 JNR

Yes4 T: 38 38TAYLOR J EE 127425 JNR
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1 T: 59 59COLEMAN K EE 122130 LDY
2 T: 57 57NELSON E EE 122047 LDY

Yes3 T: 56 56PALMER SR EE 71592 LDY
4 T: 46 46WHINNETT GA EE 104040 LDY

Yes5 T: 42 42ROBBINS J EE 125233 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 89 89KARTOCIUS A EE 100738 SNR
2 T: 86 86MOORE G EE 103821 SNR
2 T: 86 86SPALDING GR EE 107153 SNR
4 T: 85 85FIRMAN JL EE 118044 SNR
4 T: 85 85FREEMAN J EE 86511 SNR

Yes4 T: 85 85WILDE O EE 114647 SNR
7 T: 84 84KEMPLEY DJ EE 87054 SNR
8 T: 83 83COX SA EE 35370 SNR
8 T: 83 83GOODING DV EE 96459 SNR
10 T: 81 81MASSEY MP EE 38578 SNR
11 T: 80 80GODDARD MJ EE 52842 SNR
12 T: 79 79BLOXHAM C EE 9435 SNR

Yes12 T: 79 79CHAPLIN B EE 126779 SNR
12 T: 79 79LONDON AR EE 67762 SNR
15 T: 78 78EARL SM EE 71507 SNR
15 T: 78 78WHITWELL SR EE 26025 SNR
17 T: 77 77TARREN K EE 118857 SNR
18 T: 76 76KAYE LJ EE 33176 SNR
18 T: 76 76SUMNER C EE 88963 SNR
18 T: 76 76WOODHALL-CROSS EE 114188 SNR
21 T: 75 75MCARTHUR RT EE 126852 SNR
22 T: 74 74CANN D EE 110543 SNR
22 T: 74 74GRANT S EE 80383 SNR
22 T: 74 74JOHNSTON JSP EE 107280 SNR
22 T: 74 74LEONARD T EE 88361 SNR

Yes22 T: 74 74NEWHOUSE K EE 29635 SNR
22 T: 74 74SPENCER IJ EE 35315 SNR
22 T: 74 74WHINNETT S EE 96499 SNR

Yes29 T: 73 73BOFFIN RJ EE 83609 SNR
29 T: 73 73PAPWORTH C EE 105943 SNR
29 T: 73 73RUSSELL M EE 68709 SNR
29 T: 73 73WEBSTER M EE 126536 SNR
33 T: 71 71CLEMENT SMITH R EE 117357 SNR
33 T: 71 71SHEPPARD M EE 99919 SNR
35 T: 70 70CORDNER R EE 125230 SNR
36 T: 69 69PAGE M EE 122682 SNR
36 T: 69 69TAYLOR K EE 121907 SNR
38 T: 68 68BOWN S EE 123520 SNR
38 T: 68 68COX S EE 118420 SNR
38 T: 68 68MOODY P EE 121557 SNR
38 T: 68 68NEALE P EE 112518 SNR

Yes42 T: 67 67EVANS N EE 24160 SNR
Yes43 T: 66 66MITCHELL H EE 117811 SNR

44 T: 65 65BEATWELL MJ EE 85329 SNR
44 T: 65 65BURNAGE K EE 114307 SNR

Yes44 T: 65 65NEWELL P EE 49964 SNR
Yes44 T: 65 65OWEN C EE 126089 SNR

48 T: 64 64LONGSTAFF J EE 123642 SNR
48 T: 64 64MENNIE D EE 113616 SNR
50 T: 63 63THOMPSON D EE 125619 SNR
51 T: 61 61FOSTER J EE 117379 SNR
52 T: 60 60BAYLEY P EE 121351 SNR
53 T: 59 59CHAMBERS P EE 127881 SNR
54 T: 56 56SULLEY R EE 124162 SNR
55 T: 54 54GILL L EE 127545 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
55 T: 54 54ROBBINS AJ EE 72914 SNR

Yes55 T: 54 54STOCKDALE M EE 124920 SNR
Yes58 T: 52 52SOAMES B EE 127864 SNR
Yes59 T: 42 42WHINNETT J EE 107825 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 83 83GOODES AC EE 51057 VET
1 T: 83 83SAICH CJ EE 26778 VET
3 T: 82 82STANTON JHJ EE 38112 VET

Yes4 T: 77 77BLAND JPC EE 96363 VET
4 T: 77 77KIDD FJ EE 37848 VET
6 T: 73 73HILLIER WJ EE 72353 VET
6 T: 73 73JENKINS MN EE 709 VET

Yes6 T: 73 73REYNOLDS J EE 31997 VET
Yes9 T: 70 70FERRIS M EE 121274 VET

10 T: 69 69SALKELD J EE 104542 VET
11 T: 66 66WEBSTER G EE 56662 VET

Yes12 T: 64 64OWEN F EE 123127 VET
12 T: 64 64VIRGO MR EE 56613 VET

Yes14 T: 63 63BAXTER BG EE 107356 VET
Yes14 T: 63 63MANN N EE 66556 VET

16 T: 62 62NOSOWICZ RZ EE 91917 VET
17 T: 60 60TEE MS EE 67836 VET
18 T: 59 59HURREN R EE 124026 VET

Yes19 T: 56 56PALMER SR EE 71592 VET
20 T: 52 52BARROW D EE 125962 VET

Yes20 T: 52 52HAMES CW EE 84649 VET
Yes20 T: 52 52WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 VET

23 T: 45 45WOOLERTON A EE 97809 VET
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